PT-PSE104 Series PoE Specification
NO Model
Input
Voltage
（VAC）
Input
Current
（A）
Output
Voltage
（VDC）
Output
Current
（max A）
Output
Power
（W）
Ethernet
transmission
rate
Operating
temperature
PoE Management board
PoE port with
PSE management
functions
1 PT-PSE104GO-30 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10/100/1000M -40 to 65℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 2
Yes
2 PT-PSE104G-30 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10/100/1000M 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 2
Yes
3 PT-PSE104GB-45 100-240 1.5 55 0.82 45.0 10/100/1000M 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 3
Yes
4 PT-PSE104GB-60 100-240 1.5 55 1.1 60.0 10/100/1000M 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 3
Yes
5 PT-PSE104GON-30 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10/100/1000M -40 to 65℃ NO NO
6 PT-PSE104GN-30 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10/100/1000M 40℃ NO NO
7 PT-PSE104GBN-45 100-240 1.5 55 0.82 45.0 10/100/1000M 40℃ NO NO
8 PT-PSE104GBN-60 100-240 1.5 55 1.1 60.0 10/100/1000M 40℃ NO NO
9 PT-PSE104GO-30-5 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 2.5G/5G -40 to 65℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 2
Yes
10 PT-PSE104G-30-5 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 2.5G/5G 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 2
Yes
11 PT-PSE104GB-45-5 100-240 1.5 55 0.82 45.0 2.5G/5G 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 3
Yes
12 PT-PSE104GB-60-5 100-240 1.5 55 1.1 60.0 2.5G/5G 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 3
Yes
13 PT-PSE104GON-30-5 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 2.5G/5G -40 to 65℃ NO NO
14 PT-PSE104GN-30-5 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 2.5G/5G 40℃ NO NO
15 PT-PSE104GBN-45-5 100-240 1.5 55 0.82 45.0 2.5G/5G 40℃ NO NO
16 PT-PSE104GBN-60-5 100-240 1.5 55 1.1 60.0 2.5G/5G 40℃ NO NO
17 PT-PSE104GO-30-10 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10G -40 to 65℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 2
Yes
18 PT-PSE104G-30-10 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10G 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 2
Yes
19 PT-PSE104GB-45-10 100-240 1.5 55 0.82 45.0 10G 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 3
Yes
20 PT-PSE104GB-60-10 100-240 1.5 55 1.1 60.0 10G 40℃
1)PoE Management board 1
2)PoE Management board 3
Yes
21 PT-PSE104GON-30-10 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10G -40 to 65℃ NO NO
22 PT-PSE104GN-30-10 100-240 1.5 55 0.55 30.0 10G 40℃ NO NO
23 PT-PSE104GBN-45-10 100-240 1.5 55 0.82 45.0 10G 40℃ NO NO
24 PT-PSE104GBN-60-10 100-240 1.5 55 1.1 60.0 10G 40℃ NO NO